Position

Executive Director

Project Manager

TDM Program Manager

Project Manager (2/3 part time)

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)
West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)
West Contra Costa

Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

Department Total Wages

WCCTAC

WCCTAC

WCCTAC

WCCTAC

WCCTAC

$173,139

$114,951

$87,611

$76,398

$68,756



