	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	WCCTAC	\$173,139
2.	Project Manager		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	WCCTAC	\$114,951
3.	TDM Program Manager		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	WCCTAC	\$87,611
4.	Project Manager (2/3 part time)		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	WCCTAC	\$76,398
5.	Administrative Assistant		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	WCCTAC	\$68,756